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INDIVIDUELLE TECHNISCHE DATEN

GRUNDINFROMATIONEN
--- Transport
Transportgewicht
Arbeitsgewicht
Transportlange (iber alles)
Transportbreite (Uber alles)
Transporth6he (liber alles)
--- Besonderheiten
Kontaktflache Boden
Arbeitsgeschwindigkeit max
Frequenz

Zentrifugalkraft
Verdichtungsbreite
Amplitude
MOTORAUSRUSTUNG
--- Motor - Allgemeines
Motortyp

Serienummer Motor
Versorgung Motor
Motorenstarke

Inhalt Brennstoffreservoir
Kihlung

Hubraum

ZUSATZLICHE INFORMATIONEN

--- Schliussel

--- Verschiedenes Zubehor
--- Ton-Niveau
BEDINGUNGEN

--- Allgemeines MTA

53 kg
54 kg
975 mm
340 mm
998 mm

1063 cm2
22 m/min
90 Hz

8 Kn

340 mm
1 mm

Honda
GCAG1198154
s/plomb

??? - 2.94 CVIKW
251t

air

1cm3
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